K.S.D.T.A. JUNIORS - Score Sheet -5 Sets

VENUE:

DATE: DIVISION:

Home Team Name & Number:

Visiting Team Name & Number

Player's Full First Name & Last Name

Player's Full First Name & Last Name

1

1

2

2

3

4

Borrowed Player:

Borrowed Player:

From which Club: Division:

From which Club:

Division:

New Player:

New Player:

TEAM PLAYER'S NAME

SCORE

HOME |VISITORS

Home 1

Visitors 1

Home 2

Visitors 2

Home 1

Visitor 2

Home 2

Visitor 1

Doubles H

Doubles V

All scores need to be entered in MATCH CENTRE https://matchcentre.tennis.com.au

Total Game

Home Team Sets | Games

Visiting Team Sets Games

Home Team Captain Signature:

Visiting Team Captain Signature:

1. A completed score sheet to be kept by both teams in case of a dispute. (suggest photo taken)

2. Team captains must enter the result into Match Centre at completion of match.

3. Wet matches and Forfeits are to be recorded in Match Centre.

4, All scores need to be entered into Match Centre within 24 hours of the match.
5.Point scores can be viewed at: https://matchcentre.tennis.com.au
6. Contact Bill Summerside with any enquiries: p: (02) 42 377 695 e: juniorksdta@outlook.com

01.05.2024
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